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Healthcare Resource List 
Fire Protection Systems  

Specified Technologies 
Mark Izsa  

(973) 271-8894, mizsa@stifirestop.com 
www.stifirestop.com 

Life Safety, Fire Protection, Engineering 
Jensen Hughes 
Brandon Finzel 

(631) 682-4725, bfinzel@jensenhughes.com 
www.jensenhughes.com 

Locks & Doors Security 
Accurate Lock & Hardware Co. 

Monica Nunez 
203-348-8865, mnunez@accurateandhardware.com 

www.accuratelockandhardware.com 

Flooring 
The Mohawk Group 

Cynthia Hubbell 
(914) 400-7422, cynthia_hubbell@mohawkind.com 

www.mohawk.com 

Construction 
Turner 

Richard J. Lanzarone  
(646) 771-7526, RLanzarone@tcco.com  

www.tcco.com 

Healthcare Environments, Furnishings and Solutions 
Steelcase HEALTH 

Tracy Nichols 
((917) 763-9514, Tracy.Nichols@steelcase.com 

www.steelcase.com 

Sound Masking, Speech Privacy 
Cambridge Sound Management 

Ken Rein  
(908) 907-3625, Krein@triadinfosys.com 

www.cambridgesound.com 

Union Carpenters and Contractors 
Carpenter Contractor Alliance of Metrropolitan New York 

Steve Males 
(646) 604-4705, smales@ccametro.com 

www.ccametro.com 

Architecture & Design 
Jack L. Gordon Architects 

Rosemary Siciliano  
(212) 279-0550, rsiciliano@jlgordon.com 

www.jlgordon.com 

Construction 
LF Driscoll Healthcare 

Trish Harrington 
(267) 431-9551, tharrington@lfdriscoll.com 

www.lfdriscoll.com 

Strategy, Facility Informatics 
ARRAY 

Jennifer O’Donnell 
(646) 427-9123, JODonnell@array-architects.com  

www.arrayarchitects.com 

Roofing Systems 
Tremco Roofing & Building Maintenance 

Justin Frye 
(908) 910-4394, jfrye@tremcoinc.com 

www.tremcoin.com 

Medical Property Data & Research Reports 
Mike Hargrave 

Revista 
(443) 949-8794, mike@revistamed.com 

www.revistamed.com  

Firestop Contracting/Firestop Barrier Management 
 GPI-Firestop 
Gus Mancini 

(774-219-6401), gus@gpi-firestop.com 
www.gpi-firestop.com 

Fire Protection Engineering 
Koffel Associates 

Lennon Peake  
(410) 279-2943, lpeake@koffel.com 

www.koffel.com 

Energy Mgmt/Intelligent Facilities Solutions 
Schneider  Electric 

Bobbi Jo Provost, (917) 603-8474, 
bobbijo.provost@schneider-electric.com 

www.schneider-electric.com 

Events, Webinars, Podcasts, Books 
Corporate, Realty, Design & Management Institute 

Glenn Fischer 
(503) 912-3132, gfischer@squarefootage.net  

www.squarefootage.net 

Professional Healthcare Associations 
Health Care Institute of IFMA 

Jeff Kent, President 
904-866-8180, jkent@Nemours.org 

www.hcinstitute.info 

 


